
水平式
夹钳

水平式 / 推拉式
夹钳

DDH-21502-B DDH-21502-BSS DDH-203-F DDH-203-FSS

DDH-21502-B
DDH-21502-BSS

DDH-203-F

DDH-203-FSS

型号 型号

DDH-FC-56212 DDH-FC-56212-SS
DDH-SA-065010+DDH-NC-06(DDH-21502-B)

DDH-SA-065010-SS+DDH-NC-06(DDH-21502-BSS)

DDH-225-D DDH-225-DSS DDH-20235 DDH-20235-SS

DDH-225-D

DDH-225-DSS

DDH-20235

DDH-20235-SS 

型号型号

DDH-FC-38312 DDH-SA-38300-SSDDH-FC-56212 DDH-FC-56212-SS

型号 型号DDH-204-GB DDH-301-AM DDH-301-AMSS

DDH-204-GB DDH-301-AM
DDH-301-AMSS

DDH-SA-12300 DDH-SA-042007 DDH-SA-427-SS

行程16.7mm直手柄

型号型号 DDH-36070 DDH-36006

DDH-36070 DDH-36006 

DDH-SA-051508 DDH-SA-041507

(61.8)
(171)

夹
 钳

23 23

夹
 钳

询价④种方式 Service@srdfaa.com
1000999

选型示范 交货期
5代码型号

代码DDH-204-GB
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